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POPULAR PACKAGES

60” LED MONITOR PACKAGE

60” LED TV on Custom Encore Stand

Powerstrip
All power and video cabling for one connected device.

CONFERENCE ROOM LCD COMPUTER DATA DISPLAY PACKAGE

SXGA LCD Projector

6’ - 8 Tripod screen

Projection Table

Powerstrip

All power and video cabling for one connected device

BALLROOM LCD COMPUTER DATA DISPLAY PACKAGE

1080p LCD Projector

HDMI or VGA Cabling

Truss Projection Tower

Long-Throw Lens

7.5" x 12" Fast Fold Screen w/ Dress Kit 16:9 Format

All extension cords

*Other variations of this package available, call for details.

CONFERENCE ROOM PRESENTER SUPPORT PACKAGE

(FOR CUSTOMERS PROVIDING OWN LCD PROJECTOR)

6’-8’ Tripod Screen

Projection Cart

Power Strip

All power and video cabling for one connected device.

MICHIGAN BOARDROOM LED MONITOR PACKAGE

(ONLY AVAILABLE IN MICHIGAN BOARDROOM)

90” Wall-mounted LED TV

Powerstrip
Wireless Remote Presenter
All power and video cabling for one connected device.

*All packages above do not include cost for set-up or teardown.
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$500.00

$715.00

$1100.00

$225.00

$650.00
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MANAGED NETWORK SERVICES

Wired Internet On Conference Network
(per device / per day)

Wired Internet Access First Line $75 + $50 per

Mbps requested
.. . O + $50 per
Additional Lines $50+$50p
Mbps requested
(Video conferencing or heavy streaming for device
with Ethernet Port)
WI-FI On Conference Network
(per device / per day)
*Discounts apply for group Wi-Fi orders exceeding 25 devices.
Basic Access 2Mbps
(Basic web browsing and lite e-mail) $19.95
Business Access 4Mbps $29.95
(Comfortable browsing, meeting apps and e-mail downloads) :
Presenter Access 6Mbps
(Best for VPN access, heavy downloading, streaming, video $3995
conferencing)
Additional Services Call for details
VLAN Configuration, Specific
Bandwidth, Dedicated T1
Custom SSID Creation
AUDIO COMPONENTS
Microphones
Wired Microphone (podium, table, fioor) $70.00
PZM Surface Mount Microphone $70.00
Wireless UHF Lavaliere Microphone $230.00
Wireless UHF Hand Held Microphone $230.00
Mixers
4 Channel Stereo Mixer (analog) $100.00
12 Channel Stereo Mixer (analog) $150.00
16 Channel Stereo Mixer (analog) $175.00
12 Channel Digital Stereo Mixer
(includes FX, SD Card R%cord and Bluetooth Capabilities) $215.00
16 Channel Digital Stereo Mixer
(includes FX, EQ, Dynan?ics processing) $250.00
32 Channel Analog Stereo Mixer $275.00
Speakers/Amplifiers
12” Powered Speaker $110.00
Concert System Call for details
Players/Recorders
MP3 Recorders $295.00
Miscellaneous
Multi-Box (Press Bridge) $75.00
Computer audio connection-requires mixer $50.00

wWww.encore-us.com

P: 312-274-4412

VIDEO AND DATA COMPONENTS
Projectors
3500 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector
7000 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector
Long or Short Throw Lens
10,000 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector
Monitors
42” LED Monitor
32” LED Monitor
24” Computer Monitor
15” Preview Monitor
Players/Recorders
Digital Video Player/Recorder
DVD/Blu-Ray Player
Digital Player/Recorder
Cameras
Broadcast Quality Camera
Broadcast Camera Accessories

Video/Data Switching and Distribution

Barco Seamless Digital Switcher
w/ Preview

RGBS or VGA Switcher (4 input, 1 output)

RGBS or VGA Distribution Amplifier

HDMI Basic Switcher (6 input, 1 output)

HDMI Distribution Amplifier
Screens/Drapes

5’ Tripod Screen

8’ or 8 Tripod Screen

6’x10’ Fastfold Screen w/Dress Kit

7'x12” Truss Screen w/Dress Kit

9’x12’ Truss Screen w/Dress Kit

Executive Screen

Black Velour Run-Off Drape (per panel)

Spandex and Custom Set Design

$450.00
$950.00
$100.00

$1500.00

$300.00
$275.00
$175.00
$125.00

$125.00
$125.00
Call for details

Call for details
Call for details

$500.00

$65.00
$65.00
$100.00

$85.00

$100.00
$125.00
$300.00
$375.00
$450.00
$150.00
$100.00
Call for details
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LIGHTING COMPONENTS MISCELLANEOUS
Board/Dimmer Components Flipchart w/ Post-it Pad and Markers $65.00
12 Channel LED Console $150.00 Wireless Remote Presenter $50.00
Intelligent Lighting Console Call for details Cue Light w/ Wireless Remote $75.00
Lighting Truss Packages Call for details Projection Stands $25.00
6 Channel Dimmer Power Packs $50.00 Speaker Phone $150.00
12+ Channel Dimmer Power Packs $75.00 Speaker Timer (small clock) $75.00
Lighting Instruments Speaker Timer (big clock) $125.00
LED Ellipsoidal or Par $65.00 LABOR
(19,26,36 degree or Par) i )
LED Par Up-Light $65.00 Event Set-up/dismantle
Intelligent Light Call for details 7am-7pm Monday-Friday $100.00/hr
LIGHTING PACKAGES 7am-7pm Saturday-Sunday $150.00/hr
Ballroom Stage Lighting Package $550.00 7pm-12am Monday-Friday $150.00/hr
(2) LED Ellipsoidal lights
(6) LED Par Up-lights 7pm-12am Saturday-Sunday $150.00/hr
12 Channel LED Control board Holiday’s $200.00/hr
All associated hardware and cabling
Decorative Lighting Package $300.00 Five hour minimum
(6) LED Up-lights Operator Labor
All associated power cabling
In-room Technician STD $115.00/hr
In-room Technician OT $172.50/hr
In-room Technician DT $230.00/hr
*All In-room Technician shifts over 8 hours Call for details

Terms and Conditions

will accrue overtime charges per hour

It is required that Encore Event Technologies set-up, operate and strike all equipment unless requirements dictate otherwise.
All equipment prices listed are per day prices. Equipment pricing listed does not include 10.25% Chicago Sales tax or a 9.0%
rental tax . Labor will be charged for set-up, operation and teardown of all video projection, multi-image, sound reinforcement,
theatrical stage lighting, screens and drapery equipment listed herein. All equipment and labor cancellations occurring less
than 48 hours prior to scheduled function shall be billed to customer at full, published rates.
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