

HYATT CENTRIC*

CHICAGO MAGNIFICENT MILE POPULAR PACKAGES

60" LED MONITOR PACKAGE

\$500.00

60" LED TV on Custom Encore Stand

Powerstrip

All power and video cabling for one connected device.

CONFERENCE ROOM LCD COMPUTER DATA DISPLAY PACKAGE

\$715.00

SXGA LCD Projector

6' - 8' Tripod screen

Projection Table

Powerstrip

All power and video cabling for one connected device

BALLROOM LCD COMPUTER DATA DISPLAY PACKAGE

\$1100.00

1080p LCD Projector

HDMI or VGA Cabling

Truss Projection Tower

Long-Throw Lens

7.5' x 12' Fast Fold Screen w/ Dress Kit 16:9 Format

All extension cords

*Other variations of this package available, call for details.

CONFERENCE ROOM PRESENTER SUPPORT PACKAGE

(FOR CUSTOMERS PROVIDING OWN LCD PROJECTOR)

\$225.00

\$650.00

6'-8' Tripod Screen

Projection Cart

Power Strip

All power and video cabling for one connected device.

MICHIGAN BOARDROOM LED MONITOR PACKAGE

(ONLY AVAILABLE IN MICHIGAN BOARDROOM)

90" Wall-mounted LED TV

Powerstrip

Wireless Remote Presenter

All power and video cabling for one connected device.

*All packages above do not include cost for set-up or teardown.

EUCOSE EVENT TECHNOLOGIES



HYATT ÇENTRIC™

CHICAGO MAGNIFICENT MILE

AL A CARTE PRICING

MANAGED NETWORK SERVICES		 VIDEO AND DATA COMPONENTS 	
Wired Internet On Conference Network (per device / per day)		Projectors	
Wired Internet Access First Line	\$75 + \$50 per	3500 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector \$450.00	
	Mbps requested \$50 + \$50 per	7000 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector \$950.00	
Additional Lines	Mbps requested	Long or Short Throw Lens \$100.00	
(Video conferencing or heavy streaming for device with Ethernet Port)		• 10,000 Lumen SXGA LCD Projector \$1500.00	
WI-FI On Conference Network (per device / per day)		Monitors	
*Discounts apply for group Wi-Fi orders exceeding 25 devices.		42" LED Monitor \$300.00	
Basic Access 2Mbps (Basic web browsing and lite e-mail)	\$19.95	32" LED Monitor \$275.00	
Business Access 4Mbps (Comfortable browsing, meeting apps and e-mail downloads	\$29.95	• 24" Computer Monitor \$175.00	
Presenter Access 6Mbps	5)	15" Preview Monitor \$125.00	
(Best for VPN access, heavy downloading, streaming, video conferencing)	\$39.95	Players/Recorders	
Additional Services	Call for details	Digital Video Player/Recorder \$125.00	
VLAN Configuration, Specific		DVD/Blu-Ray Player \$125.00	
Bandwidth, Dedicated T1 Custom SSID Creation		Digital Player/Recorder Call for details	
AUDIO COMPONENTS		Cameras	
Microphones		Broadcast Quality Camera Call for details	
Wired Microphone (podium, table, floor)	\$70.00	Broadcast Camera Accessories Call for details	
PZM Surface Mount Microphone	\$70.00	• Video/Data Switching and Distribution	
Wireless UHF Lavaliere Microphone	\$230.00	Barco Seamless Digital Switcher \$500.00	
Wireless UHF Hand Held Microphone	\$230.00	w/ Preview RGBS or VGA Switcher (4 input, 1 output) \$65.00	
Mixers			
4 Channel Stereo Mixer (Analog)	\$ 100.00	RGBS or VGA Distribution Amplifier \$65.00 HDMI Basic Switcher (6 input, 1 output) \$100.00	
12 Channel Stereo Mixer (Analog)	\$150.00	HDMI Distribution Amplifier \$85.00	
16 Channel Stereo Mixer (Analog)	\$175.00	Screens/Drapes	
12 Channel Digital Stereo Mixer		5' Tripod Screen \$100.00	
(includes FX, SD Card Record and Bluetooth Capabilities) 16 Channel Digital Stereo Mixer	\$215.00	6' or 8' Tripod Screen \$125.00	
(includes FX, EQ, Dynamics processing)	\$250.00		
32 Channel Analog Stereo Mixer	\$275.00	6'x10' Fastfold Screen w/Dress Kit \$300.00 7'x12' Truss Screen w/Dress Kit \$375.00	
Speakers/Amplifiers			
12" Powered Speaker	\$110.00		
Concert System	Call for details		
Players/Recorders			
MP3 Recorders	\$295.00	 Spandex and Custom Set Design Call for details 	
Miscellaneous			
Multi-Box (Press Bridge)	\$75.00	•	
Computer audio connection-requires mixer	\$50.00	EUCOSE.	



HYATT ÇENTRIC™

CHICAGO MAGNIFICENT MILE

AL A CARTE PRICING

LIGHTING COMPONENTS					
Board/Dimmer Components					
12 Channel LED Console	\$150.00				
Intelligent Lighting Console	Call for details				
Lighting Truss Packages	Call for details				
6 Channel Dimmer Power Packs	\$50.00				
12+ Channel Dimmer Power Packs	\$75.00				
Lighting Instruments					
LED Ellipsoidal or Par (19,26,36 degree or Par)	\$65.00				
LED Par Up-Light	\$65.00				
Intelligent Light	Call for details				
LIGHTING PACKAGES					
Ballroom Stage Lighting Package \$550.00 (2) LED Ellipsoidal lights (6) LED Par Up-lights 12 Channel LED Control board All associated hardware and cabling					
Decorative Lighting Package \$300.00					
(6) LED Up-lights All associated power cabling					

Flipchart w/ Post-it Pad and Markers	\$65.00
Wireless Remote Presenter	\$50.00
Cue Light w/ Wireless Remote	\$75.00
Projection Stands	\$25.00
Speaker Phone	\$150.00
Speaker Timer (small clock)	\$75.00
Speaker Timer (big clock)	\$125.00

LABOR

Event Set-up/dismantle

7am-7pm Monday-Friday	\$100.00/hr
7am-7pm Saturday-Sunday	\$150.00/hr
7pm-12am Monday-Friday	\$150.00/hr
7pm-12am Saturday-Sunday	\$150.00/hr
Holiday's	\$200.00/hr
*Five hour minimum	

Operator Labor

In-room Technician STD	\$115.00/hr
In-room Technician OT	\$172 . 50/hr
In-room Technician DT	\$230.00/hr
*All In-room Technician shifts over 8 hours will accrue overtime charges per hour	Call for details

Terms and Conditions

It is required that Encore Event Technologies set-up, operate and strike all equipment unless requirements dictate otherwise. All equipment prices listed are per day prices. Equipment pricing listed does not include 10.25% Chicago Sales tax or a 9.0% rental tax. Labor will be charged for set-up, operation and teardown of all video projection, multi-image, sound reinforcement, theatrical stage lighting, screens and drapery equipment listed herein. All equipment and labor cancellations occurring less than 48 hours prior to scheduled function shall be billed to customer at full, published rates.

